
 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Rifle Men Olympic Final - Day 1

1 7 104 BALE Dean Braunton TSC 51.8 50.8 20.3 19.8 20.5 20.5 20.7 20.1 20.0 244.5
2 8 340 HOLDER Fabio Bedford 49.2 50.0 20.6 19.7 21.1 20.3 21.2 20.6 20.6 243.3
3 1 505 BAMSEY Michael AMTC 49.6 50.2 20.4 20.5 19.3 20.6 19.0 20.6 220.2
4 2 506 MURPHY Stephen Dublin University 49.7 49.4 20.1 19.9 20.4 20.1 19.7 199.3
5 3 382 LAW Robin Alloa & District 51.0 47.8 19.7 19.0 18.1 17.7 173.3
6 6 509 WILLEMSENS Jente Reflex 51.1 46.6 19.9 18.2 19.1 154.9
7 4 507 WELSH Craig Cardiff Bay 49.5 45.2 20.2 17.8 132.7
8 5 508 HILL Stuart AMTC 47.0 47.6 18.8 113.4

Air Rifle Men Olympic Final - Day 2

1 7 372 BARGERON Michael Croydon 51.7 51.5 21.3 20.2 20.4 20.7 20.6 20.8 21.0 248.2
2 1 104 BALE Dean Braunton TSC 51.6 50.7 20.8 20.2 21.0 20.7 20.3 20.7 20.7 246.7
3 5 109 LAY Richard WTSF 51.1 50.6 20.5 20.6 21.1 19.9 20.5 20.1 224.4
4 2 505 BAMSEY Michael AMTC 50.1 50.4 20.7 20.2 20.0 21.1 20.1 202.6
5 4 340 HOLDER Fabio Bedford 47.5 50.4 20.0 20.1 19.3 21.4 178.7
6 8 507 WELSH Craig Cardiff Bay 47.1 47.9 21.0 20.4 17.4 153.8
7 3 506 MURPHY Stephen Dublin University 51.1 44.9 19.7 20.1 135.8
8 6 344 HOGG Greg Fingal 43.8 50.6 17.3 111.7

Air Rifle Men Olympic Final - Day 3

1 5 372 BARGERON Michael Croydon 52.0 52.0 21.2 20.4 20.4 21.1 19.8 20.6 20.6 248.1
2 3 505 BAMSEY Michael AMTC 50.3 51.6 20.3 20.0 20.6 19.7 20.0 20.2 21.0 243.7
3 4 104 BALE Dean Braunton TSC 51.0 50.1 20.5 20.7 19.8 19.7 20.5 20.3 222.6
4 7 340 HOLDER Fabio Bedford 48.8 49.8 19.9 20.1 21.0 20.8 20.0 200.4
5 6 109 LAY Richard WTSF 49.4 49.6 19.7 20.1 20.5 19.4 178.7
6 2 506 MURPHY Stephen Dublin University 48.6 50.5 18.6 20.5 20.7 158.9
7 8 509 WILLEMSENS Jente Reflex 49.5 47.1 19.7 20.1 136.4
8 1 360 CONNOR Andrew  46.2 49.5 19.3 115.0



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Rifle Women Olympic Final - Day 1

1 8 127 MCINTOSH Seonaid Alloa & District 51.3 50.8 20.5 21.3 21.6 21.3 21.2 21.1 20.9 250.0
2 6 143 PUGSLEY Hannah Chobham 51.7 50.2 20.4 19.9 21.1 20.7 19.9 20.5 20.5 244.9
3 5 513 ANDERSEN Stine Reflex 51.2 51.5 20.0 20.7 19.2 21.4 20.6 19.7 224.3
4 2 511 VANDERVYVERE Emma VSK 50.9 50.9 20.0 20.7 20.2 19.9 20.2 202.8
5 3 359 TZABACH Kim Crewe RPC 50.8 50.5 20.2 20.2 20.5 19.0 181.2
6 7 514 VERHOEVEN Hannah Reflex 51.4 49.7 20.7 20.4 19.5 161.7
7 1 510 ZHANG Jinxin Dublin University 48.3 50.5 19.3 21.0 139.1
8 4 521 DEEVEY Ciara Dublin University 50.9 48.1 18.4 117.4

Air Rifle Women Olympic Final - Day 2

1 8 127 MCINTOSH Seonaid Alloa & District 52.4 53.1 20.9 20.4 21.1 20.7 20.4 21.2 20.9 251.1
2 6 513 ANDERSEN Stine Reflex 52.3 51.4 20.8 20.9 20.7 21.2 20.2 19.6 20.4 247.5
3 5 143 PUGSLEY Hannah Chobham 50.9 52.1 20.4 21.2 20.7 20.4 20.7 19.2 225.6
4 3 511 VANDERVYVERE Emma VSK 51.3 50.7 21.0 20.1 20.8 20.6 20.3 204.8
5 7 514 VERHOEVEN Hannah Reflex 51.0 51.0 20.1 20.5 20.4 20.9 183.9
6 1 538 MWANDUMBA Ruth Wigan 50.3 51.1 20.4 20.4 19.3 161.5
7 4 521 DEEVEY Ciara Dublin University 49.9 51.6 20.9 19.6 142.0
8 2 359 TZABACH Kim Crewe RPC 51.8 49.7 19.9 121.4

Air Rifle Women Olympic Final - Day 3

1 3 127 MCINTOSH Seonaid Alloa & District 51.8 51.7 21.0 19.9 21.0 20.4 20.7 21.0 20.0 247.5
2 5 359 TZABACH Kim Crewe RPC 51.9 50.6 20.2 20.5 20.3 21.1 21.1 20.8 19.9 246.4
3 1 511 VANDERVYVERE Emma VSK 51.1 51.7 20.2 20.8 19.3 20.9 19.4 20.9 224.3
4 7 510 ZHANG Jinxin Dublin University 49.9 51.2 20.4 19.9 21.2 20.5 20.3 203.4 SO
5 4 513 ANDERSEN Stine Reflex 50.5 51.3 21.0 20.5 20.1 19.6 183.0
6 2 521 DEEVEY Ciara Dublin University 50.3 52.1 20.4 20.1 19.5 162.4
7 8 143 PUGSLEY Hannah Chobham 50.1 51.4 20.0 19.8 141.3
8 6 514 VERHOEVEN Hannah Reflex 51.3 50.6 19.5 121.4



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Rifle Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 1

1 7 415 PIROUET Cameron Leoville Rifle Club 50.3 51.7 20.5 20.7 20.4 20.7 20.6 20.8 21.1 246.8
2 6 398 VINCENT Harry Crewe RPC 49.1 50.4 20.8 20.0 21.2 20.5 21.1 19.9 20.4 243.4
3 8 504 VAN VENROOIJ Jeff Reflex 49.4 49.6 19.7 19.7 19.5 20.5 20.9 19.8 219.1
4 5 314 WARREN Tom Crewe RPC 46.8 52.0 20.1 20.0 20.8 19.4 20.1 199.2
5 3 103 HILL Jacob Surbiton 48.6 47.7 20.7 19.8 19.9 20.4 177.1
6 4 503 BAILLON Toby St Lawrence MRC Jersey 48.0 43.9 19.4 18.6 17.0 146.9
7 2 502 DANDECKER-BOURNE Max ENG 45.9 44.4 18.7 18.3 127.3
8 1 401 DOWNES Jamie Alloa & District 45.6 45.9 17.0 108.5

Air Rifle Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 2

1 8 415 PIROUET Cameron Leoville Rifle Club 48.5 50.1 21.1 20.8 18.9 20.8 20.5 21.1 19.1 240.9
2 4 504 VAN VENROOIJ Jeff Reflex 50.1 51.0 18.5 20.5 19.9 20.0 20.4 19.2 21.1 240.7
3 6 398 VINCENT Harry Crewe RPC 49.6 50.8 20.5 19.4 18.8 19.4 20.6 19.4 218.5
4 2 103 HILL Jacob Surbiton 48.9 50.6 19.0 21.3 18.5 20.5 20.2 199.0
5 5 314 WARREN Tom Crewe RPC 49.1 47.7 19.9 20.8 18.5 21.0 177.0
6 1 441 MOORE Max Worplesdon District 50.1 47.3 20.6 18.6 19.3 155.9
7 7 401 DOWNES Jamie Alloa & District 45.6 46.5 19.5 19.3 130.9
8 3 503 BAILLON Toby St Lawrence MRC Jersey 46.5 46.8 18.2 111.5

Air Rifle Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 3

1 6 504 VAN VENROOIJ Jeff Reflex 49.3 51.6 20.1 21.0 20.2 19.1 19.6 19.3 18.5 238.7
2 4 103 HILL Jacob Surbiton 50.4 49.3 19.0 19.7 19.4 21.3 20.7 19.1 19.3 238.2
3 7 314 WARREN Tom Crewe RPC 49.4 48.0 18.5 20.7 20.8 19.1 20.3 19.8 216.6
4 2 415 PIROUET Cameron Leoville Rifle Club 48.9 49.6 20.3 18.5 19.2 20.0 18.8 195.3
5 3 503 BAILLON Toby St Lawrence MRC Jersey 45.2 51.1 20.6 19.3 19.5 17.5 173.2
6 1 441 MOORE Max Worplesdon District 49.4 49.2 17.7 19.1 19.1 154.5
7 8 398 VINCENT Harry Crewe RPC 46.7 48.1 20.0 20.3 135.1
8 5 401 DOWNES Jamie Alloa & District 44.4 45.5 18.3 108.2



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Rifle Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 1

1 6 130 BALE Emily Braunton TSC 50.3 50.9 21.2 20.8 21.2 20.8 20.8 21.0 20.9 247.9
2 2 517 HILL Olivia North Walsham RPC 51.2 51.9 19.5 19.4 20.5 19.2 20.0 20.9 21.0 243.6
3 3 378 TAYLOR Pheobe Rugeley 51.3 50.2 19.4 19.7 20.8 20.1 19.2 20.3 221.0
4 4 412 EDWARDS Bethany Crewe RPC 50.2 49.0 20.2 19.8 20.8 20.8 19.1 199.9
5 5 324 WILSON Alice St Austell 49.4 49.7 20.7 19.9 20.1 20.6 180.4
6 1 516 ELLIOTT Gemma Centurions 50.0 48.9 19.1 20.9 18.5 157.4
7 8 131 WALLS Victoria Alloa & District 49.0 49.3 20.6 20.0 138.9 SO
8 7 461 PERKIN Zoe Rugeley Rifle Club 47.4 49.2 19.3 115.9

Air Rifle Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 2

1 7 537 RAINE Harley 4th Worth Scouts 49.8 51.1 20.5 19.0 20.4 20.7 21.1 21.0 20.8 244.4
2 8 131 WALLS Victoria Alloa & District 52.0 51.5 19.9 20.4 19.6 20.9 19.8 19.8 20.0 243.9
3 5 378 TAYLOR Pheobe Rugeley 50.2 50.3 20.4 21.1 20.5 19.9 19.6 19.6 221.6
4 1 516 ELLIOTT Gemma Centurions 49.7 48.8 20.3 21.1 19.5 20.5 18.8 198.7
5 6 130 BALE Emily Braunton TSC 48.6 50.7 20.4 19.3 20.1 20.4 179.5
6 4 324 WILSON Alice St Austell 49.9 50.5 19.5 19.5 19.6 159.0
7 3 517 HILL Olivia North Walsham RPC 49.5 50.2 19.0 19.6 138.3
8 2 412 EDWARDS Bethany Crewe RPC 50.4 49.1 19.0 118.5

Air Rifle Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 3

1 3 130 BALE Emily Braunton TSC 51.3 52.1 21.2 19.5 19.9 20.1 20.9 19.6 20.3 244.9
2 8 324 WILSON Alice St Austell 52.3 50.2 19.4 21.0 20.0 18.9 20.7 20.9 20.3 243.7
3 1 378 TAYLOR Pheobe Rugeley 51.2 50.7 18.7 20.7 20.7 20.6 19.4 19.9 221.9
4 6 516 ELLIOTT Gemma Centurions 49.8 51.3 21.0 18.9 20.6 20.1 19.4 201.1
5 4 276 LOTT Amy Royal Greenwich TSC 50.1 51.8 19.5 19.1 20.4 20.7 181.6
6 7 517 HILL Olivia North Walsham RPC 51.3 49.4 19.1 19.7 19.5 159.0
7 2 131 WALLS Victoria Alloa & District 50.5 50.3 19.4 18.8 139.0
8 5 412 EDWARDS Bethany Crewe RPC 48.9 49.0 21.1 119.0



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Pistol Men Olympic Final - Day 1

1 1 522 BITTNER Michael GER-NS 52.1 51.0 19.3 20.1 19.1 20.4 20.4 18.1 19.9 240.4
2 6 320 EVANS Aedan Forres 49.1 51.1 20.7 19.9 19.9 19.7 19.6 19.2 18.8 238.0
3 5 177 MICKIEWICZ Waldek Ham & Petersham RPC 51.0 49.5 18.8 20.6 20.1 19.8 20.3 18.6 218.7
4 4 523 FRERICHS Eike Daniel GER-NS 49.2 50.5 19.9 19.8 18.3 20.2 19.3 197.2
5 8 524 CALLAGHAN Kristian Centurions 49.3 47.9 20.8 20.5 20.3 19.1 177.9 SO
6 7 449 GOWIN Sam AMTC 49.5 47.9 20.6 17.8 19.8 155.6
7 2 162 MAN Win BPC 49.8 44.6 19.5 18.7 132.6
8 3 307 PRESTON Simon Whiterose 48.7 44.9 18.3 111.9

Air Pistol Men Olympic Final - Day 2

1 7 320 EVANS Aedan Forres 50.2 50.4 20.3 20.7 20.6 20.6 20.6 20.1 21.0 244.5
2 6 522 BITTNER Michael GER-NS 52.3 51.2 19.0 20.8 19.9 19.9 20.4 20.5 19.7 243.7
3 8 523 FRERICHS Eike Daniel GER-NS 48.2 50.2 20.1 21.1 20.3 18.3 18.0 19.7 215.9
4 3 177 MICKIEWICZ Waldek Ham & Petersham RPC 49.3 50.2 18.7 18.8 20.4 19.3 18.8 195.5
5 4 524 CALLAGHAN Kristian Centurions 50.2 49.1 19.6 20.9 17.7 18.1 175.6
6 5 307 PRESTON Simon Whiterose 46.6 49.1 19.1 19.8 18.8 153.4
7 2 257 AUDEN Craig WTSF 47.5 48.3 19.8 18.6 134.2
8 1 160 OWEN David  46.3 49.1 12.8 108.2

Air Pistol Men Olympic Final - Day 3

1 5 522 BITTNER Michael GER-NS 50.3 49.3 19.4 20.7 19.5 19.2 20.8 19.6 19.6 238.4
2 6 524 CALLAGHAN Kristian Centurions 49.8 47.9 20.1 19.5 20.6 20.9 19.8 18.0 17.9 234.5
3 3 540 RALSTON Andy Bearsden 46.6 51.7 20.1 18.0 20.5 20.3 20.0 19.0 216.2
4 2 449 GOWIN Sam AMTC 50.2 46.5 19.0 20.8 20.0 18.8 19.6 194.9
5 4 320 EVANS Aedan Forres 48.5 49.6 20.7 19.7 18.5 18.2 175.2
6 7 160 OWEN David Cumberland News 48.5 46.5 18.8 19.2 18.0 151.0
7 1 523 FRERICHS Eike Daniel GER-NS 47.2 47.5 19.4 18.8 132.9
8 8 257 AUDEN Craig WTSF 47.1 46.6 18.8 112.5



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Pistol Women Olympic Final - Day 1

1 6 201 GRAN Ingeborg Steinkjer Pistolklubb 47.9 47.7 20.4 18.6 20.1 20.7 21.2 18.7 18.4 233.7
2 7 206 LIDDON Jess Cumberland News 49.0 48.8 19.6 19.3 17.5 17.7 18.9 20.7 19.8 231.3
3 3 199 SANDSTØL Aina Sandnes PK 46.8 46.4 18.8 18.5 19.3 18.0 19.4 20.1 207.3
4 1 425 MOSS Imogen Shanklin R&P Club 46.6 49.4 19.4 18.4 17.3 19.3 16.5 186.9
5 8 531 HURLEY Andrea Centurions 45.5 46.9 19.3 17.9 17.9 17.1 164.6
6 4 530 ALBRECHT Marit GER-NS 46.8 47.4 18.2 19.5 12.1 144.0
7 5 289 CARNELL Rebecca ATSC 48.7 42.6 19.3 18.8 129.4
8 2 529 OEHNS Sarah GER-NS 46.7 43.8 17.8 108.3

Air Pistol Women Olympic Final - Day 2

1 6 206 LIDDON Jess Cumberland News 50.9 47.7 19.6 19.2 19.8 18.1 18.4 19.3 20.5 233.5
2 2 529 OEHNS Sarah GER-NS 46.1 49.9 19.2 20.2 19.9 19.1 20.8 20.4 14.9 230.5
3 7 201 GRAN Ingeborg Steinkjer Pistolklubb 49.1 47.5 20.3 19.5 18.3 17.7 20.2 20.3 212.9
4 5 530 ALBRECHT Marit GER-NS 44.8 50.0 17.3 18.4 18.8 19.8 18.9 188.0
5 3 531 HURLEY Andrea Centurions 46.4 47.5 18.1 19.5 19.1 18.1 168.7
6 4 425 MOSS Imogen Shanklin R&P Club 46.7 47.6 19.4 14.9 19.0 147.6
7 8 536 MACDONALD Christina BPC 44.2 48.2 14.6 18.4 125.4
8 1 289 CARNELL Rebecca ATSC 45.0 44.2 16.7 105.9

Air Pistol Women Olympic Final - Day 3

1 4 206 LIDDON Jess Cumberland News 49.5 48.7 20.5 19.6 19.4 19.6 18.4 18.4 18.4 232.5
2 6 201 GRAN Ingeborg Steinkjer Pistolklubb 48.6 50.1 19.0 17.4 19.0 19.0 19.9 20.8 17.1 230.9
3 5 199 SANDSTØL Aina Sandnes PK 48.5 49.7 17.3 19.1 20.0 19.1 18.8 19.6 212.1
4 1 425 MOSS Imogen Shanklin R&P Club 48.1 49.5 18.9 19.7 17.1 20.4 17.8 191.5
5 8 530 ALBRECHT Marit GER-NS 49.8 46.9 19.3 18.1 19.3 18.6 172.0
6 7 531 HURLEY Andrea Centurions 45.9 49.6 17.8 19.5 17.3 150.1
7 3 539 MOSS Shelley Shanklin R&P Club 45.9 42.5 18.7 19.1 126.2
8 2 289 CARNELL Rebecca ATSC 47.3 44.7 14.7 106.7



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Pistol Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 1

1 4 460 WHYTE-VENABLES Tom Havant 47.0 47.8 18.4 17.9 19.7 20.6 19.1 21.0 20.6 232.1
2 1 426 MILLER James Bookham RC 48.8 46.2 19.5 20.2 20.0 19.7 20.0 18.5 18.5 231.4
3 7 284 BAKER Joseph Crewe RPC 48.3 47.3 19.8 19.7 18.7 19.1 18.3 18.2 209.4
4 3 527 EVANS Connall Forres 48.2 44.8 19.5 17.9 19.6 17.5 19.6 187.1
5 2 526 WALKER Andrew Balerno & Currie 46.9 46.3 17.9 16.7 17.2 17.4 162.4
6 6 528 HOLDEN Joshua Laxey 45.6 44.6 16.5 18.7 19.0 144.4
7 5 278 JOHN Alex Carmarthen Pistol Club 45.4 46.5 17.9 13.8 123.6
8 8 451 SHEFRAS Sam Centurions 36.1 48.1 15.9 100.1

Air Pistol Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 2

1 7 460 WHYTE-VENABLES Tom Havant 49.6 49.2 20.1 19.2 20.9 18.8 20.4 21.1 19.8 239.1
2 6 284 BAKER Joseph Crewe RPC 49.7 46.8 20.0 19.7 17.0 19.5 19.6 18.8 20.1 231.2
3 5 426 MILLER James Bookham RC 48.7 47.1 19.6 17.8 20.1 19.5 19.3 18.5 210.6
4 4 281 HERDMAN Steffan Carmarthen 46.6 48.5 17.6 16.3 20.2 19.3 18.5 187.0
5 2 528 HOLDEN Joshua Laxey 43.6 48.1 20.1 18.8 19.2 17.4 167.2
6 1 526 WALKER Andrew Balerno & Currie 46.6 49.1 15.7 15.3 17.8 144.5
7 8 527 EVANS Connall Forres 41.7 43.0 16.7 21.1 122.5
8 3 278 JOHN Alex Carmarthen Pistol Club 43.8 41.8 15.6 101.2

Air Pistol Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 3

1 2 426 MILLER James Bookham RC 47.4 49.4 20.3 19.7 20.4 18.7 19.7 19.4 18.7 233.7
2 5 526 WALKER Andrew Balerno & Currie 42.5 50.7 19.0 20.7 20.7 18.6 18.0 19.4 18.7 228.3
3 4 528 HOLDEN Joshua Laxey 49.4 49.2 19.0 17.9 18.2 18.8 18.6 16.4 207.5
4 3 460 WHYTE-VENABLES Tom Havant 47.1 46.2 19.1 19.6 19.9 19.4 18.8 190.1
5 7 284 BAKER Joseph Crewe RPC 49.0 48.5 17.0 19.5 18.5 17.5 170.0
6 6 278 JOHN Alex Carmarthen Pistol Club 43.3 47.0 19.8 20.1 17.1 147.3
7 1 527 EVANS Connall Forres 46.3 45.0 20.3 16.1 127.7
8 8 281 HERDMAN Steffan Carmarthen 44.8 45.3 18.6 108.7



 Welsh Airgun 2018
Air Pistol Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 1

1 1 219 DARLING Samantha Norwich City TC 49.5 49.7 18.5 18.6 20.4 19.8 19.2 19.8 18.4 233.9
2 7 533 LEHMANN Marieke GER-NS 48.4 50.0 17.5 19.0 19.3 20.3 19.9 20.6 18.8 233.8
3 5 210 THOMAS Lucy Carmarthen 46.8 47.3 20.2 20.2 20.8 19.5 18.8 17.5 211.1
4 6 400 DOUGALL Kari Sunderland 46.2 49.6 18.0 20.2 19.5 17.5 18.7 189.7
5 8 536 FAULKNER Emilia Bearsden 49.7 46.2 19.3 18.5 18.7 18.4 170.8
6 2 207 SHAWYER Emily WTSF 44.3 49.0 17.5 19.8 16.8 147.4
7 4 532 KHALFINE Dascha GER-NS 47.3 48.1 18.1 17.1 130.6 SO
8 3 535 DODD Kyla Scottish TS 45.3 44.2 19.3 108.8

Air Pistol Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 2

1 8 219 DARLING Samantha Norwich City TC 48.3 47.5 20.9 19.1 19.8 18.0 20.3 20.6 18.4 232.9
2 3 532 KHALFINE Dascha GER-NS 48.3 45.5 20.9 18.4 20.3 19.0 20.4 19.9 20.0 232.7
3 1 533 LEHMANN Marieke GER-NS 49.5 49.1 17.1 18.6 19.4 18.8 18.9 20.1 211.5
4 6 536 FAULKNER Emilia Bearsden 44.6 49.1 19.6 18.1 19.6 19.2 18.6 188.8
5 5 210 THOMAS Lucy Carmarthen 47.8 49.1 18.3 19.3 17.9 17.6 170
6 7 358 DODD Kerstin Scottish TS 44.8 48.3 16.7 19.5 20.1 149.4
7 2 400 DOUGALL Kari Sunderland 43.8 45.1 21.7 18.7 129.3 SO
8 4 211 GLEAVES Emily Hurworth AGC 45.0 44.6 18.3 107.9

Air Pistol Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 3

1 3 533 LEHMANN Marieke GER-NS 46.8 47.8 20.9 18.4 20.3 18.2 18.2 19.9 19.0 229.5
2 5 219 DARLING Samantha Norwich City TC 47.2 50.4 20.0 17.0 18.5 19.9 19.3 18.5 17.4 228.2
3 1 532 KHALFINE Dascha GER-NS 48.1 46.8 18.6 20.4 18.0 19.5 19.6 18.3 209.3
4 4 536 FAULKNER Emilia Bearsden 45.6 46.9 20.2 19.2 20.5 19.1 17.7 189.2
5 8 400 DOUGALL Kari Sunderland 44.8 48.5 18.7 18.7 18.3 18.3 167.3
6 7 210 THOMAS Lucy Carmarthen 45.8 49.0 18.2 20.4 15.0 148.4
7 6 358 DODD Kerstin Scottish TS 45.1 48.2 18.5 18.9 130.7 SO
8 2 211 GLEAVES Emily Hurworth AGC 42.6 47.4 20.0 110


